

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 252 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's orders or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

None present.

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)

DATE : 30th November, 2015

Await service for four weeks and file photocopy
of paper book in Regular Civil Appeal No. 14 of
2013.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)